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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Rítmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - 13 años Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
USA

WEBER Josephine
     29.700     (1)

29.70014.500
9.40  5.10 7.650 7.550 -

2.
CAN

YEVZLIN Lillian
     27.700     (2)

27.70012.600
8.70  3.90 7.550 7.550 -

3.
MEX

DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
     26.150     (3)

26.15011.700
7.00  4.70 7.250 7.200 -

4.
ARG

NERI Catalina
     22.900     (4)

22.90010.200
5.30  4.90 6.200 6.500 -

5.
VEN

PARRA ASUAJE Ambar Camila
     21.650     (5)

21.6509.200
5.20  4.00 6.650 6.400 -0.60

6.
COL

CASTRO Dhanna
     21.400     (6)

21.4008.600
6.20  2.40 6.250 6.550 -

7.
ECU

SIGCHO SANCHEZ Valentina
     19.400     (7)

19.4006.900
5.00  1.90 6.200 6.300 -

8.
BRA

Vieira Beatriz
     18.600     (8)

18.6007.400
4.60  2.80 6.300 5.800 -0.90
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Rítmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - 13 años Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BRA

DE CARVALHO Anna Julia
     28.300     (1)

28.30012.700
7.60  5.10 7.700 7.950 -0.05

2.
USA

WEBER Josephine
     27.400     (2)

27.40011.900
7.50  4.40 7.650 7.850 -

3.
MEX

DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
     26.600     (3)

26.60011.400
6.40  5.00 7.450 7.750 -

4.
CAN

LU Gillian
     25.750     (4)

25.75010.700
6.10  4.60 7.500 7.550 -

5.
ARG

NERI Catalina
     25.600     (5)

25.60010.700
5.90  4.80 7.200 7.700 -

6.
VEN

PARRA ASUAJE Ambar Camila
     23.100     (6)

23.1009.000
5.40  3.60 7.000 7.100 -

7.
ESA

MONTES Ivanna
     22.450     (7)

22.4508.600
5.60  3.00 6.950 6.900 -

8.
CHI

DIAZ Julieta
     20.300     (8)

20.3007.600
4.60  3.00 6.550 6.150 -
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Rítmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - 13 años Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
USA

KAWAI Riko
     26.300     (1)

26.30012.300
8.00  4.30 7.350 6.950 -0.30

2.
CAN

SHOLKAVICH Milana
     25.350     (2)

25.35010.800
7.60  3.20 7.200 7.350 -

3.
BRA

DE CARVALHO Anna Julia
     24.850     (3)

24.85011.500
7.70  3.80 7.050 6.300 -

4.
MEX

DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
     24.050     (4)

24.05010.400
6.50  3.90 6.850 6.800 -

5.
PER

SALVADOR Micaela
     22.950     (5)

22.9509.800
7.50  2.30 6.550 6.600 -

6.
ARG

TOLOSA Martina
     21.850     (6)

21.8508.400
5.20  3.20 6.750 6.700 -

7.
VEN

CONDE RIVERA Aranza Maria
     21.300     (7)

21.3007.800
4.80  3.00 6.750 6.750 -

8.
ESA

MONTES Ivanna
     19.250     (8)

19.2507.500
5.50  2.00 6.200 5.550 -
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Rítmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - 13 años Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BRA

Vieira Beatriz
     27.850     (1)

27.85012.600
8.50  4.10 7.650 7.600 -

2.
CAN

IVANOVA Iana
     26.550     (2)

26.55011.600
7.60  4.00 7.150 7.800 -

3.
USA

KAWAI Riko
     25.100     (3)

25.10010.800
6.90  3.90 7.250 7.050 -

4.
COL

CASTRO Dhanna
     21.050     (4)

21.0508.800
6.70  2.10 6.400 5.850 -

5.
MEX

DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
     20.800     (5)

20.8008.500
5.80  2.70 6.400 6.200 -0.30

6.
ARG

TOLOSA Martina
     20.100     (6)

20.1008.000
5.40  2.60 6.300 6.100 -0.30

7.
BOL

PAREJAS COIMBRA Irene
     19.500     (7)

19.5007.500
4.60  2.90 6.150 5.900 -0.05

8.
ESA

MONTES Ivanna
     16.200     (8)

16.2006.000
4.50  1.50 5.400 4.800 -
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